

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
 670 HIGH POINT LANE
 EAST PEORIA, IL 61611
 PHONE: (309) 699-2205
 FAX: (309) 699-2293



SUBMITTED BY: JESSE SCHLEICH
 MOBILE: (815) 970-4679
 E-MAIL: jschleich@roadsafetraffic.com

DATE: 10/30/15
 CONTRACT:
 COUNTY: PEORIA
 DESCRIPTION: WAREHOUSE
 COMP. DATE: FALL 2015
 START DATE:

QUOTE IS PRICED AS A PACKAGE

PAY ITEM	NOTE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5		GROOVING PAVT MK LN 5	29,533.00	FOOT	\$ 0.40	\$ 11,813.20
9		GROOVING PAVT MK LN 9	5,011.00	FOOT	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,527.50
13		GROOVING PAVT MK LN 13	2,189.00	FOOT	\$ 3.75	\$ 8,208.75
25		GROOVING PAVT MK LN 25	407.00	FOOT	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,052.50
L&S		GROOVING PAVT MK L&S	671.00	FOOT	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,032.50
4		URETHANE PAVT MK LN 4	29,533.00	FOOT	\$ 0.65	\$ 19,196.45
8		URETHANE PAVT MK LN 8	5,011.00	FOOT	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,044.00
12		URETHANE PAVT MK LN 12	2,189.00	FOOT	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,134.00
24		URETHANE PAVT MK LN 24	407.00	FOOT	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,884.00
L&S		URETHANE PAVT MK L&S	671.00	FOOT	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,052.00
WB		PAVEMENT MK REMOVAL	2,000.00	SQ FT	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00
QUOTE TOTAL						\$ 110,944.90

NO ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED.

PRICING EXCLUDES ADDITIONAL INSURANCE, RAILROAD INSURANCE, PERMITS, BONDING, TAXES, AND FEES.

UNIT PRICING IS BASED ON ROADS SAFE PERFORMING THE ENTIRE PAY ITEM.
 INQUIRE ABOUT UNIT PRICING IF ROADS SAFE IS TO PERFORM ONLY PART OF A PAY ITEM.
 FINAL PAYMENT IS BASED ON QUANTITIES PERFORMED MULTIPLIED BY THE UNIT PRICING QUOTED.

IF A PERFORMANCE OR PAYMENT BOND IS NEEDED ADD 1.0% TO THE REQUIRED ITEM UNIT PRICING.
 PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKINGS ARE BID FOR ONE (1) MOBILIZATION; AN ADD'L MOBILIZATION IS \$5,000.00 EACH.

- ROADS SAFE REQUIRES A CLEAN, COMPLETE WORK AREA FREE OF WORKERS AND EQUIPMENT.
- CLEANING, REMOVING EXISTING OR TEMPORARY MARKINGS WILL BE AN ADD'L CHARGE.
- MINIMUM CHARGE FOR PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL \$5,000.00.

***** PRICING IS VALID FOR 45 DAYS AFTER THE ABOVE DATE *****

SIGNATURE: _____
PRINTED NAME: _____
DATE: _____
ORDER: _____
 PAYMENT NET 30.